
¼ vkadM+s gtkj :i;ksa esa ½

vk;kstusRrj
vk;kstuk

vk;kstusRrj vk;kstuk
jkT; vk;kstuk     ds-iz- ;kstuk       ds-{ks-;kstuk   

jkT;ka'k dsUnzka'k

   5533234.00

  16510772.00

14

o"kZ       gsrq izko/kkfur jkf'k dk {ks=okj fooj.k2016-2017

;ksx 
vk;kstuk

ekax la[;k &13    4383234    2611893      3114472     2107148         7500     7841013

ekax la[;k &41          0    2274794      2276662     1535534            0     6086990

ekax la[;k &45          0     330500            0           0            0      330500

ekax la[;k &54    1150000     322700            0           0            0      322700

ekax la[;k &64          0     721009       721817      486743            0     1929569

vfrfjDr dsUnzh; lgk;rk
foRr vk;ksx dh vuq'kalk

vuqlwfpr tkfr dY;k.k gsrq

 ;ksx

egk;ksx

5533234 6260896 61129514129425       7500 16510772

   22044006.00

dsUnzh; lgk;rk 
vuqlwfpr tutkfr mi;kstuk
vykok jkf'k;ka 

        0.00

        0.00

        0.00

        0.00

        0.00

fons'kh lgk;rk 

jf{kr fuf/k ls iksf"kr ;kstuk;sa         0.00

laLFkkxr _.k         0.00

 jkT; vk;kstuk esa vU; òksrksa ls foRr iks"k.k


